RING 3™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
RING 3 is our 2nd generation circular performance pendant. Now with a slender 3” profile, the lightweight design works well as a low-
hanging ambient light and is ideal for lower ceilings. The new design still delivers matchless light outputs and multiple control integrations
including PoE and wellness technology including BIOS and Dim to Warm. Indirect light is available with our powerful Batwing optic which
provides wider light coverage and is an effective way to add to the ambient illumination. For sound comfort, RING 3 is available with an

Acoustic panels are available up to 84". Diameters from 60" to 84" include a visible seam.For accompanying non-illuminating acoustic
panels, see our Acoustic Circles, Quads, Triangles, and Ellipse spec pages. Contact factory for larger sizes and additional colors.
6 HOW TO ORDER
LUMINAIRE
RGTP1P02 2ft, Direct, 4600 lms Direct
RGTP1P03 3ft, Direct, 6700 lms Direct
RGTP1P04 4ft, Direct, 8800 lms Direct
RGTP1P05 5ft, Direct, 11000 lms Direct
RGTP1P06 6ft, Direct, 13000 lms Direct
RGTP1P07 7ft, Direct, 15000 lms Direct
RGTP1P08 8ft, Direct, 21000 lms Direct
RGTP1P09 9ft, Direct, 24000 lms Direct
RGTP1P12 12ft, Direct, 32000 lms Direct
RGTP1P18 18ft, Direct, 48000 lms Direct
RGTP2P02 2ft, Direct/Indirect, 4600 lms Direct, 2200 lms Indirect
RGTP2P03 3ft, Direct/Indirect, 6700 lms Direct, 4400 lms Indirect
RGTP2P04 4ft, Direct/Indirect, 8800 lms Direct, 4400 lms Indirect
RGTP2P05 5ft, Direct/Indirect, 11000 lms Direct, 7300 lms Indirect
RGTP2P06 6ft, Direct/Indirect, 13000 lms Direct, 8800 lms Indirect
RGTP2P07 7ft, Direct/Indirect, 15000 lms Direct, 12000 lms Indirect
RGTP2P08 8ft, Direct/Indirect, 21000 lms Direct, 8800 lms Indirect
RGTP2P09 9ft, Direct/Indirect, 24000 lms Direct, 13000 lms Indirect
RGTP2P12 12ft, Direct/Indirect, 32000 lms Direct, 18000 lms Indirect
RGTP2P18 18ft, Direct/Indirect, 48000 lms Direct, 31000 lms Indirect
All information shown is based on white LEDs only at max values. RGTP2P18 must be ordered with CS2 (dual circuit)
if ordering direct/indirect and will be complete with 2 power cords and 1 canopy. Recommended minimum
suspension length: 1' for white LEDs, 2' for colored LEDs.
LUMENS (DIRECT)
LMA0230 2300
LMA0460 4600
LMA0670 6700
LMA0880 8800
LMA1100 11000
LMA1300 13000
LMA1500 15000
LMA2100 21000
LMA2400 24000
LMA3200 32000
LMA4800 48000
Values shown are nominal. Consult website for max
lumens available/size.
LUMENS (INDIRECT)
LPG000 Not required
LMB0110 1100
LMB0220 2200
LMB0440 4400
LMB0730 7300
LMB0880 8800
LMB1200 12000
LMB1300 13000
LMB1800 18000
LMB3100 31000
Values shown are nominal. Consult website for max
lumens available/size.
RING 3™ - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 4 of 11
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 7, 2026
CRI
CR80 CRI 80+
CR90 CRI 90+
CCT (DIRECT)
CTA27 2700K ²
CTA30 3000K
CTA35 3500K
CTA40 4000K
¹ Available to special order. Not available with BIOS.²
Available for Direct version only.
CCT (INDIRECT)
CTB00 Not required
CTB27 2700K